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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 JACQUEMIN Didier MIRAMAS FRA 6,5

FABRE Bruno MIRAMAS FRA 11,2 3 40
-

2 GONZALEZ Pascal ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 5,9

FERRARI Françis ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 11,7 3 38
-

3 BOULET-CAPRON Sylvie PONT ROYAL FRA 6,9

TEIHOARII Lisette MIRAMAS FRA 12,9 4 38
-

4 DO Truc-Giang MIRAMAS FRA 17,4

LE Thi Phuong MIRAMAS FRA 20,3 9 36
-

5 BOURDILLON Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 9,5

MISSIR Frederic MIRAMAS FRA 11,4 4 36
-

6 GILAND Nicolas MIRAMAS FRA 21,5

DREBEL Guillaume NGE SPORTS FRA 25,3 11 36
-

7 PASTOR Jean-Baptiste ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 8,1

PASTOR Patrick ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 14,0 4 36
-

8 DONNADIEU Ludovic PACA FRA PRO

CASERTA Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 10,3 1 35
-

9 BAGUR Michel ASSE MARSEILLE FRA 15,2

BERNARD Renaud PACA FRA 16,3 8 35
-

10 GONELLE Philippe AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 9,9

MOSCONI Sandrine AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 16,8 6 34
-

11 ORDAN Christophe NAPHTA FRA 9,5

MANGIN Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 20,2 6 33
-

12 FARLIN Eric PACA FRA 14,9

GARNIER Gerard MIRAMAS FRA 20,1 8 33
-

13 LEGAT Bruno PACA FRA 12,0

JOURDAN Eric PONT ROYAL FRA 24,0 7 33
-

14 ARRAS Stephane MIRAMAS FRA 11,9

LIBERTINO Jean-Louis MIRAMAS FRA 21,0 7 33
-

15 FLIGEAT Daniel MIRAMAS FRA 10,1

ROTH René MIRAMAS FRA 11,3 5 33
-
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16 ROUSSEAU Daniel MIRAMAS FRA 16,1

MACHERET Jacques MIRAMAS FRA 17,6 8 32
-

17 MARTINI Jean-Bernard MIRAMAS FRA 8,7

TARDY Géraldine MIRAMAS FRA 21,0 6 31
-

18 CASCALES Marc MIRAMAS FRA 10,2

BARGUES Michel ORANGE FRA 11,9 5 31
-

19 FINTONI Christian MIRAMAS FRA 9,3

FINTONI Viviane MIRAMAS FRA 23,0 6 31
-

20 KAIL Henry MIRAMAS FRA 22,9

RAULIN Thibaut PACA FRA 27,0 12 31
-

21 CORNESSE Christian MIRAMAS FRA 6,1

TOURNILLON Priscilla MIRAMAS FRA 54 10 30
-

22 DELPHIN Hervé MIRAMAS FRA 19,2

DELPHIN Veronique MIRAMAS FRA 33,0 12 30
-

23 PETITEAU Yvan COTE BLEUE FRA 14,8

MUT Guillaume MIRAMAS FRA 14,9 7 30
-

24 FOURNIER Christophe MIRAMAS FRA 11,3

FOURNIER Lilian MIRAMAS FRA 48 10 30
-

25 FERLAND Monsieur Bruno PACA FRA 14,3

FLEURY Jean Luc PACA FRA 18,5 8 30
-

26 ACOURT Herve PACA FRA 15,0

PEPIN Ludovic ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 23,7 9 30
-

27 BREGEON Yann PACA FRA 18,3

BREGEON Arthur MIRAMAS FRA 28,9 11 30
-

28 PERROT Francis MIRAMAS FRA 13,3

BRU Patricia MIRAMAS FRA 18,0 7 30
-

29 COLOMBO Jean-Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 14,4

VANHAECKE Didier MIRAMAS FRA 23,1 8 30
-

30 DELPRAT Jean MIRAMAS FRA 15,0

DELPRAT Claudine MIRAMAS FRA 15,3 7 29
-

31 CLARION Michel SERVANES FRA 10,7

CLARION Tom PACA FRA 54 12 28
-

32 TECHEC Olivier MIRAMAS FRA 14,2

TECHEC Victor MIRAMAS FRA 54 13 28
-

33 CARILLO Antoine PORT MARSEILLE FRA 11,0

CARILLO Florence PORT MARSEILLE FRA 23,6 7 28
-

34 VEGA Henri MIRAMAS FRA 13,3

FHAL Marilene MIRAMAS FRA 54 13 28
-

35 GALVAN Bernard MIRAMAS FRA 16,8

MARTINEZ Jean-Marie MIRAMAS FRA 16,9 8 28
-
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36 LOMBARD Gilles MIRAMAS FRA 22,8

LAUGIER Thomas SERVANES FRA 26,2 12 27
-

37 RIVOIRE Denis PACA FRA 15,2

ORFILA Bernard-Pierre PACA FRA 20,2 8 27
-

38 ROSSO Patrick BORELY FRA 19,4

ROSSO Valérie BORELY FRA 24,2 10 27
-

39 TRICHET Julien BORELY FRA 27,5

HARTI Imad PARIS FRA 54 18 27
-

40 LLORENS Michel-Ange MIRAMAS FRA 17,1

BENAYAS Mariano MIRAMAS FRA 19,6 9 27
-

41 BLANC Thierry PACA FRA 14,0

MOLINO Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 16,0 7 27
-

42 DJERFI Brahim MIRAMAS FRA 18,0

N DOYE Pascal AIRBUS HELICOPT FRA 32,0 11 26
-

43 BORTOLUZZI Vincent MIRAMAS FRA 13,7

COURTIN Olivier MIRAMAS FRA 28,0 9 26
-

44 SAMYN Jean Christian MIRAMAS FRA 13,9

CASTOLA Charles-Alain PACA FRA 35,5 10 26
-

45 RICHARTE Jean-Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 14,2

RICHARTE Annie MIRAMAS FRA 21,9 8 26
-

46 MEURET Bruno MANVILLE FRA 17,4

MEURET Laurence MIRAMAS FRA 29,1 10 25
-

47 AUTRAN Jean-Remy MARSEILLE SALET FRA 18,3

BOERO Valerie MARSEILLE SALET FRA 36,1 12 24
-

48 LEPAGE Yann NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 16,8

UGOLINI Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 22,1 9 24
-

49 CONILH Jacques CHATEAU L'ARC FRA 20,1

BOULET Geoffrey NGE SPORTS FRA 33,5 12 24
-

50 FEUGIER Lionel MIRAMAS FRA 20,2

ERRECADE Ollivier PACA FRA 29,1 12 24
-

51 ROUBIEU Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 19,6

ROUBIEU Chantal MIRAMAS FRA 27,2 11 23
-

52 VIGNOLO Stéphanie AGJSEP PROVENCE FRA 27,3

MORICEAU Alain AGJSEP PROVENCE FRA 30,7 15 23
-

53 HADZINIKITAS Jean MIRAMAS FRA 21,2

HADZINIKITAS Christine MIRAMAS FRA 44 14 22
-

54 EOUZAN Erik STE BAUME FRA 28,5

FERRIER NEVEU Caroline CABRE D'OR FRA 31,5 15 22
-

55 DONNADIEU Julien AIX MARSEILLE FRA 17,3

DONNADIEU Caroline MIRAMAS FRA 27,5 10 22
-
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56 PUGLIESI Lucien MIRAMAS FRA 22,2

HEUZE Michel MIRAMAS FRA 44 15 21
-

57 DE ROSA Joël MIRAMAS FRA 23,2

GARCIA Henri MIRAMAS FRA 24,3 12 21
-

58 ROCHE Michèle MIRAMAS FRA 20,5

ROCHE Christian MIRAMAS FRA 28,2 11 20
-

59 PUEYO Jean-Luc MIRAMAS FRA 20,4

PUEYO Claire MIRAMAS FRA 25,3 11 20
-

60 FOREST Roland MIRAMAS FRA 21,8

SERGENT Michelle MIRAMAS FRA 26,4 12 20
-

61 BELLANTE Joseph PACA FRA 34,1

D'ANNA Angelo PACA FRA 54 21 19
-

62 PIETRI Dominique MIRAMAS FRA 20,8

MURAILLE Corinne CABRE D'OR FRA 22,4 11 19
-

63 CHEVALIER Beatrice CABRE D'OR FRA 19,2

KHARBOUCHE Philippe PACA FRA 46 14 19
-

64 BASSO Sandra BORELY FRA 27,0

CILIA Eric PACA FRA 34,9 15 19
-

65 ROUX Gilbert MIRAMAS FRA 24,2

KRIAA Bechir MIRAMAS FRA 54 17 19
-

66 MARGIER Frédéric MIRAMAS FRA 28,7

SAVELLI Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 37 16 19
-

67 DIEU Bernard MIRAMAS FRA 27,0

DIEU Brigitte MIRAMAS FRA 39 16 19
-

68 MOULARD Christian PACA FRA 17,4

MOULARD Francoise GAP FRA 20,6 9 19
-

69 BARDASSIER Eric PACA FRA 13,7

CORSELLE Nicolas PACA FRA 44 11 16
-

70 CALABRESE Patricia MIRAMAS FRA 30,0

POLI Antoine MIRAMAS FRA 36,0 16 15
-

71 BOMETON Rolande MIRAMAS FRA 25,0

BOMETON Franck MIRAMAS FRA 25,7 13 15
-

72 COEFFARD Gerard BORELY FRA 25,2

DURBEC Christian BORELY FRA 34,5 15 15
-

73 BOYE Robert MIRAMAS FRA 20,7

BASSO Christian BERRE FRA 30,3 12 15
-

74 NADAL P-Therese MIRAMAS FRA 26,7

NADAL Jean-Paul MIRAMAS FRA 28,3 14 15
-

75 GAIGNAIRE Gregory NAPHTA FRA 29,3

MOLINARI David NAPHTA FRA 50 18 14
-
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76 NADAL Jean Luc MIRAMAS FRA 28,6

BOURRAT Patricia MIRAMAS FRA 54 19 13
-

77 PERROT Dominique MIRAMAS FRA 22,6

PERROT Sophie MIRAMAS FRA 29,2 13 13
-

78 GUENIOT-COLLIN David PACA FRA 30,7

BRAY Sébastien PACA FRA 46 18 13
-

79 PEREZ Raymond MIRAMAS FRA 17,5

RICHARD Jean-Louis MIRAMAS FRA 21,4 9 13
-

80 BERTAUDIERE Patrice MIRAMAS FRA 20,3

LAURENT Pierre PACA FRA 32,0 12 12
-

81 CHAUVIN Francoise MIRAMAS FRA 25,8

FONTANA Paul MIRAMAS FRA 31,2 14 12
-

82 GUITTON Martine PACA FRA 28,5

GUITTON Marc PACA FRA 54 19 11
-

83 BOURGOIN Marie-Claude PACA FRA 29,0

LONG Hervé PACA FRA 34,4 16 11
-

84 RUGGIERI Pierre PACA FRA 24,2

RUGGIERI Céline PACA FRA 54 17 11
-

85 PILATO Nicole BORELY FRA 27,0

KHARBOUCHE Florent PACA FRA 46 17 10
-
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1 GILAND Nicolas MIRAMAS FRA 21,5

DREBEL Guillaume NGE SPORTS FRA 25,3 11 47
-

2 DO Truc-Giang MIRAMAS FRA 17,4

LE Thi Phuong MIRAMAS FRA 20,3 9 45
-

3 TRICHET Julien BORELY FRA 27,5

HARTI Imad PARIS FRA 54 18 45
-

4 JACQUEMIN Didier MIRAMAS FRA 6,5

FABRE Bruno MIRAMAS FRA 11,2 3 43
-

5 BAGUR Michel ASSE MARSEILLE FRA 15,2

BERNARD Renaud PACA FRA 16,3 8 43
-

6 KAIL Henry MIRAMAS FRA 22,9

RAULIN Thibaut PACA FRA 27,0 12 43
-

7 DELPHIN Hervé MIRAMAS FRA 19,2

DELPHIN Veronique MIRAMAS FRA 33,0 12 42
-

8 BOULET-CAPRON Sylvie PONT ROYAL FRA 6,9

TEIHOARII Lisette MIRAMAS FRA 12,9 4 42
-

9 TECHEC Olivier MIRAMAS FRA 14,2

TECHEC Victor MIRAMAS FRA 54 13 41
-

10 GONZALEZ Pascal ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 5,9

FERRARI Françis ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 11,7 3 41
-

11 FARLIN Eric PACA FRA 14,9

GARNIER Gerard MIRAMAS FRA 20,1 8 41
-

12 BREGEON Yann PACA FRA 18,3

BREGEON Arthur MIRAMAS FRA 28,9 11 41
-

13 VEGA Henri MIRAMAS FRA 13,3

FHAL Marilene MIRAMAS FRA 54 13 41
-

14 CLARION Michel SERVANES FRA 10,7

CLARION Tom PACA FRA 54 12 40
-

15 GONELLE Philippe AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 9,9

MOSCONI Sandrine AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 16,8 6 40
-
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16 CORNESSE Christian MIRAMAS FRA 6,1

TOURNILLON Priscilla MIRAMAS FRA 54 10 40
-

17 BOURDILLON Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 9,5

MISSIR Frederic MIRAMAS FRA 11,4 4 40
-

18 LEGAT Bruno PACA FRA 12,0

JOURDAN Eric PONT ROYAL FRA 24,0 7 40
-

19 ARRAS Stephane MIRAMAS FRA 11,9

LIBERTINO Jean-Louis MIRAMAS FRA 21,0 7 40
-

20 FOURNIER Christophe MIRAMAS FRA 11,3

FOURNIER Lilian MIRAMAS FRA 48 10 40
-

21 PASTOR Jean-Baptiste ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 8,1

PASTOR Patrick ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 14,0 4 40
-

22 ORDAN Christophe NAPHTA FRA 9,5

MANGIN Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 20,2 6 39
-

23 LOMBARD Gilles MIRAMAS FRA 22,8

LAUGIER Thomas SERVANES FRA 26,2 12 39
-

24 ACOURT Herve PACA FRA 15,0

PEPIN Ludovic ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 23,7 9 39
-

25 ROUSSEAU Daniel MIRAMAS FRA 16,1

MACHERET Jacques MIRAMAS FRA 17,6 8 39
-

26 BELLANTE Joseph PACA FRA 34,1

D'ANNA Angelo PACA FRA 54 21 38
-

27 FERLAND Monsieur Bruno PACA FRA 14,3

FLEURY Jean Luc PACA FRA 18,5 8 38
-

28 VIGNOLO Stéphanie AGJSEP PROVENCE FRA 27,3

MORICEAU Alain AGJSEP PROVENCE FRA 30,7 15 38
-

29 FLIGEAT Daniel MIRAMAS FRA 10,1

ROTH René MIRAMAS FRA 11,3 5 38
-

30 COLOMBO Jean-Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 14,4

VANHAECKE Didier MIRAMAS FRA 23,1 8 38
-

31 DJERFI Brahim MIRAMAS FRA 18,0

N DOYE Pascal AIRBUS HELICOPT FRA 32,0 11 37
-

32 PETITEAU Yvan COTE BLEUE FRA 14,8

MUT Guillaume MIRAMAS FRA 14,9 7 37
-

33 EOUZAN Erik STE BAUME FRA 28,5

FERRIER NEVEU Caroline CABRE D'OR FRA 31,5 15 37
-

34 MARTINI Jean-Bernard MIRAMAS FRA 8,7

TARDY Géraldine MIRAMAS FRA 21,0 6 37
-

35 ROSSO Patrick BORELY FRA 19,4

ROSSO Valérie BORELY FRA 24,2 10 37
-
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36 PERROT Francis MIRAMAS FRA 13,3

BRU Patricia MIRAMAS FRA 18,0 7 37
-

37 FINTONI Christian MIRAMAS FRA 9,3

FINTONI Viviane MIRAMAS FRA 23,0 6 37
-

38 DONNADIEU Ludovic PACA FRA PRO

CASERTA Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 10,3 1 36
-

39 PUGLIESI Lucien MIRAMAS FRA 22,2

HEUZE Michel MIRAMAS FRA 44 15 36
-

40 CONILH Jacques CHATEAU L'ARC FRA 20,1

BOULET Geoffrey NGE SPORTS FRA 33,5 12 36
-

41 FEUGIER Lionel MIRAMAS FRA 20,2

ERRECADE Ollivier PACA FRA 29,1 12 36
-

42 DELPRAT Jean MIRAMAS FRA 15,0

DELPRAT Claudine MIRAMAS FRA 15,3 7 36
-

43 SAMYN Jean Christian MIRAMAS FRA 13,9

CASTOLA Charles-Alain PACA FRA 35,5 10 36
-

44 CASCALES Marc MIRAMAS FRA 10,2

BARGUES Michel ORANGE FRA 11,9 5 36
-

45 LLORENS Michel-Ange MIRAMAS FRA 17,1

BENAYAS Mariano MIRAMAS FRA 19,6 9 36
-

46 GALVAN Bernard MIRAMAS FRA 16,8

MARTINEZ Jean-Marie MIRAMAS FRA 16,9 8 36
-

47 AUTRAN Jean-Remy MARSEILLE SALET FRA 18,3

BOERO Valerie MARSEILLE SALET FRA 36,1 12 35
-

48 RIVOIRE Denis PACA FRA 15,2

ORFILA Bernard-Pierre PACA FRA 20,2 8 35
-

49 HADZINIKITAS Jean MIRAMAS FRA 21,2

HADZINIKITAS Christine MIRAMAS FRA 44 14 35
-

50 CARILLO Antoine PORT MARSEILLE FRA 11,0

CARILLO Florence PORT MARSEILLE FRA 23,6 7 35
-

51 ROUX Gilbert MIRAMAS FRA 24,2

KRIAA Bechir MIRAMAS FRA 54 17 35
-

52 MEURET Bruno MANVILLE FRA 17,4

MEURET Laurence MIRAMAS FRA 29,1 10 35
-

53 BORTOLUZZI Vincent MIRAMAS FRA 13,7

COURTIN Olivier MIRAMAS FRA 28,0 9 34
-

54 BASSO Sandra BORELY FRA 27,0

CILIA Eric PACA FRA 34,9 15 34
-

55 ROUBIEU Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 19,6

ROUBIEU Chantal MIRAMAS FRA 27,2 11 34
-
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56 RICHARTE Jean-Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 14,2

RICHARTE Annie MIRAMAS FRA 21,9 8 34
-

57 BLANC Thierry PACA FRA 14,0

MOLINO Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 16,0 7 34
-

58 MARGIER Frédéric MIRAMAS FRA 28,7

SAVELLI Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 37 16 34
-

59 LEPAGE Yann NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 16,8

UGOLINI Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 22,1 9 33
-

60 CHEVALIER Beatrice CABRE D'OR FRA 19,2

KHARBOUCHE Philippe PACA FRA 46 14 33
-

61 DIEU Bernard MIRAMAS FRA 27,0

DIEU Brigitte MIRAMAS FRA 39 16 33
-

62 GAIGNAIRE Gregory NAPHTA FRA 29,3

MOLINARI David NAPHTA FRA 50 18 32
-

63 FOREST Roland MIRAMAS FRA 21,8

SERGENT Michelle MIRAMAS FRA 26,4 12 32
-

64 ROCHE Michèle MIRAMAS FRA 20,5

ROCHE Christian MIRAMAS FRA 28,2 11 31
-

65 DE ROSA Joël MIRAMAS FRA 23,2

GARCIA Henri MIRAMAS FRA 24,3 12 31
-

66 CALABRESE Patricia MIRAMAS FRA 30,0

POLI Antoine MIRAMAS FRA 36,0 16 31
-

67 PUEYO Jean-Luc MIRAMAS FRA 20,4

PUEYO Claire MIRAMAS FRA 25,3 11 31
-

68 DONNADIEU Julien AIX MARSEILLE FRA 17,3

DONNADIEU Caroline MIRAMAS FRA 27,5 10 31
-

69 PIETRI Dominique MIRAMAS FRA 20,8

MURAILLE Corinne CABRE D'OR FRA 22,4 11 30
-

70 NADAL Jean Luc MIRAMAS FRA 28,6

BOURRAT Patricia MIRAMAS FRA 54 19 30
-

71 GUITTON Martine PACA FRA 28,5

GUITTON Marc PACA FRA 54 19 30
-

72 COEFFARD Gerard BORELY FRA 25,2

DURBEC Christian BORELY FRA 34,5 15 29
-

73 GUENIOT-COLLIN David PACA FRA 30,7

BRAY Sébastien PACA FRA 46 18 29
-

74 NADAL P-Therese MIRAMAS FRA 26,7

NADAL Jean-Paul MIRAMAS FRA 28,3 14 29
-

75 MOULARD Christian PACA FRA 17,4

MOULARD Francoise GAP FRA 20,6 9 28
-
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76 BOMETON Rolande MIRAMAS FRA 25,0

BOMETON Franck MIRAMAS FRA 25,7 13 27
-

77 BOYE Robert MIRAMAS FRA 20,7

BASSO Christian BERRE FRA 30,3 12 27
-

78 BARDASSIER Eric PACA FRA 13,7

CORSELLE Nicolas PACA FRA 44 11 26
-

79 CHAUVIN Francoise MIRAMAS FRA 25,8

FONTANA Paul MIRAMAS FRA 31,2 14 26
-

80 PERROT Dominique MIRAMAS FRA 22,6

PERROT Sophie MIRAMAS FRA 29,2 13 25
-

81 BOURGOIN Marie-Claude PACA FRA 29,0

LONG Hervé PACA FRA 34,4 16 24
-

82 RUGGIERI Pierre PACA FRA 24,2

RUGGIERI Céline PACA FRA 54 17 24
-

83 PILATO Nicole BORELY FRA 27,0

KHARBOUCHE Florent PACA FRA 46 17 22
-

84 BERTAUDIERE Patrice MIRAMAS FRA 20,3

LAURENT Pierre PACA FRA 32,0 12 21
-

85 PEREZ Raymond MIRAMAS FRA 17,5

RICHARD Jean-Louis MIRAMAS FRA 21,4 9 21
-


